Fynsmesterskaber 201 2

Navn

Nr.1 Peter S. Andersen
2 Morten Kruse
3 Martin Vesterlund
4 Peter Hansen
5 Johnny Mandau
6 Anders Lau Nielsen
7 Morten Ottosen
8 Dani Ovesen
9 Asoth Veerasingham
10 Claus Jespersen
11 Ronni Pedersen
12 Kurt Kristiansen
13 Andreas Eriksen
14 Martin Altenburg
15 Thomas Jensen

HERRER

Resultatert

Klub Middelf. Nyborg

OK
NK
Vest 91
NK
Vest 91
OK
OK
SKK
NK
OK
KH 54
Vest 91
KH 54
NK
SKK

880
885
899
877
876
880
872
868
860
867
853
859
833
835
805

894
901
879
892
864
868
867
871
869
861
870
855
815
842
809

IALT

1774
1786
1778
1769
1740
1748
1739
1739
1729
1728
1723
1714
1648
1677
1614

Odense

937
916
900
907
924
912
904
895
894
894
878
880
890
856
824

TOTAL

2711
2702
2678
2676
2664
2660
2643
2634
2623
2622
2601
2594
2538
2533
2438



